TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79000344

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Akzo Nobel Coatings International B.V.	04/08/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Innovation Group (EMEA) Limited
Address:	Yarmouth House, 1300 Parkway, Solent Business Park, Whitely, Fareham Hampshire PO15 7AE
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: The Innovation Group (EMEA) Limited

Address: Yarmouth House, 1300 Parkway,

Solent Business Park, Whitely, Fareham Hampshire PO15 7AE

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005028 FRAME: 0602

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005028 FRAME: 0603

RECORDED: 05/16/2013